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No 707 MEISTER Peter

Dép 4 2:58.868

Pass 23 5:10.726 1 2:11.858 *

Pass 42 7:22.116 2 2:11.390 *

Pass 61 9:33.857 3 2:11.741

Pass 77 11:46.073 4 2:12.216

Pass 95 13:57.117 5 2:11.044 *

Pass 113 16:08.778 6 2:11.661

Pass 132 18:20.644 7 2:11.866

Pass 150 20:31.867 8 2:11.223

Pass 169 22:43.172 9 2:11.305

Pass 188 24:54.163 10 2:10.991 *

Pass 205 27:06.386 11 2:12.223

Pass 225 29:17.783 12 2:11.397

Pass 242 31:29.275 13 2:11.492

No 710 ROHR Arnold

Dép 19 4:14.110

Pass 38 6:47.719 1 2:33.609 *

Pass 57 9:20.837 2 2:33.118 *

Pass 78 11:52.379 3 2:31.542 *

Pass 100 14:22.397 4 2:30.018 *

Pass 124 16:54.268 5 2:31.871

Pass 143 19:21.888 6 2:27.620 *

Pass 163 21:48.557 7 2:26.669 *

Pass 182 24:14.867 8 2:26.310 *

Pass 201 26:40.941 9 2:26.074 *

Pass 222 29:06.743 10 2:25.802 *

Pass 243 31:30.582 11 2:23.839 *

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja

Dép 20 4:15.434

Pass 39 6:48.862 1 2:33.428 *

Pass 58 9:21.466 2 2:32.604 *

Pass 79 11:53.075 3 2:31.609 *

Pass 101 14:23.631 4 2:30.556 *

Pass 125 16:55.289 5 2:31.658

Pass 145 19:22.356 6 2:27.067 *

Pass 164 21:49.240 7 2:26.884 *

Pass 183 24:15.765 8 2:26.525 *

Pass 202 26:41.418 9 2:25.653 *

Pass 224 29:07.510 10 2:26.092

Pass 244 31:31.341 11 2:23.831 *

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques

Dép 12 3:29.238

Pass 31 5:42.675 1 2:13.437 *

Pass 50 7:55.847 2 2:13.172 *

Pass 69 10:08.267 3 2:12.420 *

Pass 88 12:21.378 4 2:13.111

Pass 105 14:34.752 5 2:13.374

Pass 122 16:48.395 6 2:13.643

Pass 141 18:59.479 7 2:11.084 *

Pass 159 21:13.247 8 2:13.768

Pass 177 23:25.759 9 2:12.512

Pass 193 25:37.342 10 2:11.583

Pass 212 27:48.380 11 2:11.038 *

In 220 28:59.519 12 1:11.139

No 723 BALSER Roli

Dép 18 4:11.058

Pass 37 6:38.053 1 2:26.995 *

Pass 56 9:05.240 2 2:27.187

Pass 75 11:32.951 3 2:27.711

Pass 96 13:59.267 4 2:26.316 *

Pass 116 16:24.870 5 2:25.603 *

Pass 137 18:50.286 6 2:25.416 *

Pass 160 21:14.988 7 2:24.702 *

Pass 180 23:37.953 8 2:22.965 *

Pass 199 26:02.169 9 2:24.216

Pass 219 28:27.110 10 2:24.941

Pass 238 30:50.207 11 2:23.097

In 255 32:20.611 12 1:30.404

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin

Dép 11 3:27.707

Pass 30 5:41.165 1 2:13.458 *

Pass 49 7:54.397 2 2:13.232 *

Pass 68 10:07.804 3 2:13.407

Pass 87 12:20.963 4 2:13.159 *

Pass 106 14:35.737 5 2:14.774

Pass 123 16:52.667 6 2:16.930

Pass 142 19:07.641 7 2:14.974

Pass 161 21:21.992 8 2:14.351

Pass 179 23:37.507 9 2:15.515

Pass 197 25:52.542 10 2:15.035

Pass 216 28:08.134 11 2:15.592

Pass 235 30:25.293 12 2:17.159

In 251 32:01.439 13 1:36.146

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin

Dép 8 3:16.936

Pass 27 5:32.114 1 2:15.178 *

Pass 46 7:46.126 2 2:14.012 *
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No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin

Pass 65 10:00.141 3 2:14.015

Pass 84 12:13.998 4 2:13.857 *

Pass 102 14:28.140 5 2:14.142

Pass 119 16:42.036 6 2:13.896

Pass 138 18:55.822 7 2:13.786 *

Pass 156 21:10.050 8 2:14.228

Pass 174 23:24.623 9 2:14.573

Pass 194 25:40.146 10 2:15.523

Pass 213 27:53.882 11 2:13.736 *

Pass 232 30:07.755 12 2:13.873

In 245 31:38.837 13 1:31.082

No 732 RESICO Fabio

Dép 13 3:38.079

Pass 32 5:52.286 1 2:14.207 *

Pass 51 8:06.696 2 2:14.410

Pass 70 10:20.991 3 2:14.295

Pass 89 12:36.467 4 2:15.476

Pass 108 14:51.941 5 2:15.474

Pass 126 17:06.852 6 2:14.911

Pass 144 19:22.093 7 2:15.241

Pass 162 21:37.693 8 2:15.600

Pass 181 23:52.478 9 2:14.785

Pass 200 26:07.385 10 2:14.907

Pass 218 28:22.543 11 2:15.158

Pass 236 30:36.982 12 2:14.439

In 252 32:13.782 13 1:36.800

No 733 SCHIAVONE Claudio

Dép 16 3:57.407

Pass 35 6:27.168 1 2:29.761 *

Pass 55 8:56.234 2 2:29.066 *

Pass 74 11:23.006 3 2:26.772 *

Pass 94 13:49.627 4 2:26.621 *

Pass 115 16:17.532 5 2:27.905

Pass 136 18:44.623 6 2:27.091

Pass 155 21:08.274 7 2:23.651 *

Pass 178 23:34.584 8 2:26.310

Pass 198 25:57.330 9 2:22.746 *

Pass 217 28:18.348 10 2:21.018 *

Pass 237 30:39.998 11 2:21.650

In 254 32:17.542 12 1:37.544

No 734 ROSSET Thierry

Dép 6 3:09.454

Pass 25 5:22.734 1 2:13.280 *

Pass 44 7:36.945 2 2:14.211

Pass 63 9:49.051 3 2:12.106 *

Pass 81 12:01.428 4 2:12.377

Pass 98 14:14.270 5 2:12.842

Pass 117 16:25.837 6 2:11.567 *

Pass 134 18:37.928 7 2:12.091

Pass 153 20:49.846 8 2:11.918

Pass 172 23:01.717 9 2:11.871

Pass 190 25:13.896 10 2:12.179

Pass 209 27:26.341 11 2:12.445

Pass 228 29:38.489 12 2:12.148

Pass 247 31:51.367 13 2:12.878

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo

Dép 5 3:02.718

Pass 24 5:15.157 1 2:12.439 *

Pass 43 7:28.305 2 2:13.148

Pass 62 9:40.946 3 2:12.641

Pass 80 11:53.200 4 2:12.254 *

Pass 97 14:04.955 5 2:11.755 *

Pass 114 16:17.146 6 2:12.191

Pass 133 18:28.938 7 2:11.792

Pass 152 20:40.941 8 2:12.003

Pass 170 22:52.917 9 2:11.976

Pass 189 25:05.136 10 2:12.219

Pass 208 27:17.654 11 2:12.518

Pass 226 29:30.386 12 2:12.732

In 256 32:26.761 13 2:56.375

No 742 HAGMANN Peter

Dép 15 3:42.999

Pass 34 6:03.760 1 2:20.761 *

Pass 53 8:24.545 2 2:20.785

Pass 72 10:45.402 3 2:20.857

Pass 91 13:06.549 4 2:21.147

Pass 110 15:27.396 5 2:20.847

Pass 129 17:47.376 6 2:19.980 *

Pass 148 20:07.656 7 2:20.280

Pass 167 22:28.046 8 2:20.390

Pass 187 24:49.580 9 2:21.534

Pass 206 27:10.950 10 2:21.370

Pass 227 29:31.832 11 2:20.882

Pass 249 31:52.654 12 2:20.822

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret

Dép 17 4:04.773

Pass 36 6:28.634 1 2:23.861 *

Pass 54 8:50.451 2 2:21.817 *

Pass 73 11:12.570 3 2:22.119

Pass 92 13:33.414 4 2:20.844 *

Pass 111 15:53.444 5 2:20.030 *

Pass 131 18:15.234 6 2:21.790

Pass 151 20:36.988 7 2:21.754

Pass 171 22:58.320 8 2:21.332
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No 743 KOLESNIK Gret

Pass 192 25:20.431 9 2:22.111

Pass 211 27:41.278 10 2:20.847

Pass 231 30:01.392 11 2:20.114

In 241 31:27.541 12 1:26.149

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter

Dép 9 3:17.170

Pass 28 5:32.341 1 2:15.171 *

Pass 47 7:46.312 2 2:13.971 *

Pass 66 10:00.301 3 2:13.989

Pass 85 12:14.171 4 2:13.870 *

Pass 103 14:28.349 5 2:14.178

Pass 120 16:42.226 6 2:13.877

Pass 139 18:56.034 7 2:13.808 *

Pass 157 21:10.215 8 2:14.181

Pass 175 23:24.908 9 2:14.693

Pass 195 25:40.377 10 2:15.469

Pass 214 27:54.106 11 2:13.729 *

Pass 233 30:08.072 12 2:13.966

In 246 31:41.286 13 1:33.214

No 747 GACHET Christophe

Dép 3 2:56.233

Pass 22 5:06.357 1 2:10.124 **

Pass 41 7:17.161 2 2:10.804

Pass 59 9:27.795 3 2:10.634

Pass 76 11:38.420 4 2:10.625

Pass 93 13:49.450 5 2:11.030

Pass 112 15:59.367 6 2:09.917 *

Pass 130 18:10.042 7 2:10.675

Pass 149 20:20.991 8 2:10.949

Pass 168 22:31.810 9 2:10.819

Pass 185 24:43.538 10 2:11.728

Pass 204 26:53.898 11 2:10.360

Pass 221 29:06.207 12 2:12.309

Pass 239 31:17.785 13 2:11.578

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala

Dép 14 3:41.349

Pass 33 6:01.128 1 2:19.779 *

Pass 52 8:21.212 2 2:20.084

Pass 71 10:40.080 3 2:18.868 *

Pass 90 12:58.772 4 2:18.692 *

Pass 109 15:18.194 5 2:19.422

Pass 128 17:35.225 6 2:17.031 *

Pass 147 19:52.931 7 2:17.706

Pass 165 22:10.078 8 2:17.147

Pass 184 24:27.682 9 2:17.604

Pass 203 26:45.288 10 2:17.606

Pass 223 29:07.256 11 2:21.968

Pass 240 31:23.413 12 2:16.157 *

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo

Dép 7 3:10.546

Pass 26 5:23.375 1 2:12.829 *

Pass 45 7:37.649 2 2:14.274

Pass 64 9:49.740 3 2:12.091 *

Pass 82 12:02.006 4 2:12.266

Pass 99 14:15.007 5 2:13.001

Pass 118 16:26.487 6 2:11.480 *

Pass 135 18:38.738 7 2:12.251

Pass 154 20:50.614 8 2:11.876

Pass 173 23:02.413 9 2:11.799

Pass 191 25:14.308 10 2:11.895

Pass 210 27:26.757 11 2:12.449

Pass 229 29:39.054 12 2:12.297

Pass 248 31:52.051 13 2:12.997

No 763 GAFNER Barbara

Dép 21 4:24.393

Pass 40 6:58.964 1 2:34.571 *

Pass 60 9:33.748 2 2:34.784

Pass 83 12:08.269 3 2:34.521 *

Pass 107 14:41.086 4 2:32.817 *

Pass 127 17:12.088 5 2:31.002 *

Pass 146 19:42.280 6 2:30.192 *

Pass 166 22:14.523 7 2:32.243

Pass 186 24:43.973 8 2:29.450 *

Pass 207 27:16.776 9 2:32.803

Pass 230 29:47.880 10 2:31.104

Pass 253 32:16.037 11 2:28.157 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter

Dép 10 3:19.393

Pass 29 5:33.614 1 2:14.221 *

Pass 48 7:48.006 2 2:14.392

Pass 67 10:01.682 3 2:13.676 *

Pass 86 12:16.135 4 2:14.453

Pass 104 14:29.364 5 2:13.229 *

Pass 121 16:45.077 6 2:15.713

Pass 140 18:58.014 7 2:12.937 *

Pass 158 21:11.884 8 2:13.870

Pass 176 23:25.625 9 2:13.741

Pass 196 25:42.118 10 2:16.493

Pass 215 28:00.994 11 2:18.876

Pass 234 30:23.987 12 2:22.993

In 250 31:59.700 13 1:35.713


